Large Digit Display – 200mm display height
LD-RTC real time clock
Features
• Visible to 100m
• 12 hour, 24 hour or month and day display
• Internal clock chip or 50Hz or 60Hz mains,
optional high accuracy crystal or
optional GPS synchronisation

LD-OPT-TR-485 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated
LD4-2004-SHROUD Shroud for 200R4 displays
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-RTC-ACH-200R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-RTC-ACL-200R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-RTC-DCN-200R4 4 digit LED 24VDC non-isolated
LD-RTC-DC-200R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
LDRTC200-2.3-0
Displays available in Large Digit Series
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO.
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO.